
MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Category : H U-12

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

801 Kewel PIEGRECHE LM WARRIORS AC . H U-12 1 6.46

105 Mateiss NANETTE PL RACERS  AC . H U-12 2 6.51

126 Jetley COLLET R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H U-12 3 6.53

106 Shawn CHOOLYHE PL RACERS  AC . H U-12 4 7.08

148 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC A H U-12 5 7.10

Category : H U-14

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

420 Maxime LOUSTAU LALANNE BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H U-14 1 9.01

429 Jean Loic MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 2 9.11

430 Allan CONSTANCE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 3 9.48

417 Denovan PAUL SOUILLAC AC . H U-14 4 9.59

400 Darren COTTE PL RACERS  AC . H U-14 5 10.04

Category : H U-16

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

244 Sebastien BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 1 12.47

255 Bhavesh BEECHOCK LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 2 12.54

254 Anthony SOBRAN LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 3 12.57

276 Noah ALKAY CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 4 12.58

231 Alvinio NABAB BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 5 13.04

Category : H U-18

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

524 Sendy JEAN PIERRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 1 16.19

508 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . H U-18 2 16.20

550 Pravish JHOWRY CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 3 17.02

527 Jean Baptiste MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 4 17.17

825 Avinash DOOKHEE ROSE HILL AC A H U-18 5 17.45

Category : H U-20

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

623 Dhavind CUSTNEA PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 1 20.42

621 Stephano LAGAITE PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 2 20.54

624 Jean David MOUTOU PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 3 21.24

645 Jean Noel  LABONNE ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 4 21.39

817 Aaron MONPLÉ CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 5 21.56

Category : H Senior

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

827 Jean Luc VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . H SR 1 25.43

2 Nitish JHUGURSING PL RACERS  AC A H SR 2 26.12

3 Samuel VIEILLEUSE PL RACERS  AC A H SR 3 26.14

43 Dylan CONSTANCE GYMKHANA AC A H SR 4 26.20

55 Daryll SAULICK QB PAVILLON AC . H SR 5 26.28

Category : H Masters
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

800 Jean Paul TRIPPIER QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 1 20.45

68 Laval MARJOLIN ROSE HILL AC . H MAS 2 20.59

85 Janot FRA GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 3 21.52

75 Khalid JEEANODY CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 4 22.04

69 Richard RAYNALD ROSE HILL AC . H MAS 5 22.54

VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Category : D U-12

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

351 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 1 5.52

356 Grace DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-12 2 5.59

373 Wilona RAMASAWMY ROSE HILL AC . D U-12 3 6.13

350 Anne Laure FAVORI BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 4 6.33

392 Tatiana CUPIDON ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 5 6.58

Category : D U-14

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

209 Anastasia MARS ROSE HILL AC . D U-14 1 7.07

181 Lachona GATEAU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 2 7.21

217 Vania JHURGAN SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 3 7.33

421 Jordan L'OLIVE ROSE HILL AC A D U-14 4 7.37

182 Celeste ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 5 7.59

Category : D U-16

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

808 Melina CHUTTOO ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 1 9.45

661 Anne Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-16 2 10.00

841 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-16 3 10.32

692 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 4 10.36

824 Annaelle BAZERQUE CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 5 10.47

Category : D U-18

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

590 Angelica NATCHOO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 1 15.04

584 Maeva SISAFE PL RACERS  AC . D U-18 2 15.59

602 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-18 3 16.19

588 Yasreen MULOOLAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 4 17.34

591 Estelle FAIVRE ROSE HILL AC . D U-18 5 17.41

Category : D U-20/Sr

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

743 Sabrina RABOT ROSE BELLE AC . D SR 1 25.20

740 Rachel MICHEL CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-20 2 28.33

742 Emilie CESAR CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-20 3 29.10

744 Edlette ESPIEGLE GYMKHANA AC . D SR 4 30.08

760 Pascaline VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . D SR 5 30.38

Category : D Masters

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

483 Christianne LOUIS GYMKHANA AC . D MAS 1 20.33

481 Joelle COTTE PL RACERS  AC . D MAS 2 22.55

482 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . D MAS 3 25.14

99 Coryse AUFRAY ROSE BELLE AC . D MAS 4 25.33

838 Tharuna JEETAH FAUCON FLACQ AC . D MAS 5 25.43

PARTICIPANTS H D TOTAL

U-12 41 29 70

U-14 44 32 76

U-16 76 38 114

U-18 42 17 59

U-20 27 27

Senior / (U-20Jr/Sr) 26 10 36

Masters 20 8 28

TOTAL 276 134 410

VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

801 Kewel PIEGRECHE LM WARRIORS AC . H U-12 3 1 1 2 1 6.46

105 Mateiss NANETTE PL RACERS  AC . H U-12 1 2 1 2 2 6.51

126 Jetley COLLET R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H U-12 6 3 3 5 3 6.53

106 Shawn CHOOLYHE PL RACERS  AC . H U-12 2 4 2 4 4 7.08

148 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC A H U-12 7 5 5 7 5 7.10

114 Roulian LAJEUNESSE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-12 10 6 6 9 6 7.12

113 Shane SOPHIE HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 4 7 4 6 7 7.18

161 Denzel KEISLER ROSE BELLE AC . H U-12 ABS 8 8 10 8 7.20

133 Benito EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 33 9 9 12 9 7.21

107 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 ABS 10 10 13 10 7.26

135 Nivesh MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 8 11 8 10 11 7.28

136 Ezekiel FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 12 12 12 15 12 7.44

116 Bhavish BISSOONDOYAL CREVE COEUR AC A H U-12 5 13 5 7 13 7.49

130 Ryan MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 18 14 14 16 14 7.52

109 Mikael MORIN BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 11 15 11 14 15 7.54

828 Darren BONHOMME LA CAVERNE AC . H U-12 ABS 16 16 19 16 7.56

144 Darison RAVATON ST REMY AC A H U-12 15 17 15 18 17 7.58

134 Darius FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 22 18 18 21 18 8.08

151 Alexandre CATAPERMAN ST REMY AC B H U-12 ABS 19 19 22 19 8.13

122 Kevin JHURGAR SOUILLAC AC . H U-12 ABS 20 20 24 20 8.14

155 Anilan MOOTIEN BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 16 21 16 19 21 8.21

108 Larel RAVET BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 14 22 14 16 22 8.22

128 Azael MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 19 23 19 22 23 8.29

103 Jean-Yann JUCKREELALL BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 ABS 24 24 26 24 8.34

137 Harikesh GOYARAM GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 23 25 23 25 25 8.52

154 Oudhav RAHOONATH ST PIERRE AC . H U-12 24 26 24 26 26 8.53

787 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 27 0 1 27 9.05

127 Suleiman BAUBOOA LM WARRIORS AC . H U-12 ABS 28 28 29 28 9.08

153 Jean Angel CHARLOT ST REMY AC B H U-12 34 29 29 30 29 9.15

140 Prinsley MANUEL GYMKHANA AC . H U-12 35 30 30 32 30 9.29

141 Noah CHOO PING FEN GYMKHANA AC . H U-12 38 31 31 34 31 9.35

138 Numeer ARJOON GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 29 32 29 30 32 9.40

147 Jean Andre CHARLOT ST REMY AC A H U-12 ABS 33 33 35 33 9.48

112 Yanesh CHATUREEJEE HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 26 34 26 28 34 9.56

146 Lucas BAVEUSE ST REMY AC A H U-12 ABS 35 35 36 35 10.28

111 Yohan RAMSAHYE HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 30 36 30 32 36 10.36

143 Adriano MAVOUSE ST REMY AC A H U-12 36 37 36 37 37 11.03

149 Kenjah CORENTIN ST REMY AC B H U-12 40 38 38 38 38 11.05

160 Kris LACHARMANTE LM WARRIORS AC . H U-12 ABS 39 39 39 39 11.35

119 Shaneel DHUNOOKCHAND CREVE COEUR AC A H U-12 39 40 39 39 40 12.15

132 Ryan EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 41 41 41 41 41 13.01

41

CLASSEMENT CLUB : H U-12

RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

1 1 0 2 1

NR 2 0 N/A NR

NR 3 0 N/A NR

1 N/A NR

1

H U-12

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETESCLUB

Category   : VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

420 Maxime LOUSTAU LALANNE BLACK RIVER STAR AC . H U-14 1 1 1 1 1 9.01

429 Jean Loic MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 2 2 2 2 2 9.11

430 Allan CONSTANCE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 3 3 3 3 3 9.48

417 Denovan PAUL SOUILLAC AC . H U-14 9 4 4 4 4 9.59

400 Darren COTTE PL RACERS  AC . H U-14 5 5 5 6 5 10.04

499 Adrien DINORY LA CAVERNE AC . H U-14 7 6 6 7 6 10.05

433 Sahil BULYE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-14 6 7 6 7 7 10.07

453 Daniel LEUNG HING WAH ST PIERRE AC . H U-14 14 8 8 9 8 10.11

451 Darren MOOTIEN R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-14 ABS 9 9 11 9 10.23

441 Olivier FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 12 10 10 12 10 10.25

434 Nick CELESTIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-14 11 11 11 14 11 10.27

408 Zaheer BURTHALLY CREVE COEUR AC B H U-14 33 12 12 15 12 10.29

455 Poavin MATHOOR ST REMY AC A H U-14 8 13 8 9 13 10.32

432 Axel LESOURD CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 10 14 10 12 14 10.38

772 BRICE VICTOIRE CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-14 17 15 15 17 15 10.41

437 Jovanny RENNEL CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-14 15 16 15 17 16 10.47

454 Jean Lucas MELANIE ST REMY AC A H U-14 13 17 13 16 17 10.48

458 Christopher DURHONNE ROSE HILL AC . H U-14 4 18 4 4 18 10.56

478 BENOIT JUGOO BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-14 ABS 19 19 21 19 10.57

447 Alexandre FRANCOISE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-14 16 20 16 19 20 10.58

409 Faheem AMOOD CREVE COEUR AC B H U-14 23 21 21 24 21 11.03

440 Bradley L'AIGUILLE PL CENTAURS AC . H U-14 18 22 18 20 22 11.29

402 Nathan LEOPOLD CREVE COEUR AC A H U-14 24 23 23 26 23 11.33

782 JORDAN COTTE SOUILLAC AC . H U-14 20 24 20 23 24 11.34

470 Axel THOREL ROSE BELLE AC . H U-14 ABS 25 25 27 25 11.45

785 THOMAS LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . H U-14 25 26 25 27 26 11.57

443 Suhayl SAUKALOO GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 19 27 19 21 27 11.58

442 Warren SAMIREDDYY GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 21 28 21 24 28 12.24

468 Lovesh RAMDIN ROSE BELLE AC . H U-14 ABS 29 29 30 29 12.27

445 Damien LAMOUREUX GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 27 30 27 29 30 13.02

422 Kevin CHAVRIMOOTOO LM WARRIORS AC . H U-14 34 31 31 32 31 13.22

101 Terry RAMRUTTON ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 ABS 32 32 34 32 13.57

102 Madhav RAMDUL ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 ABS 33 33 36 33 14.20

498 GAEL ZAMEER LA CAVERNE AC . H U-14 30 34 30 31 34 14.39

438 Loic MANIKON CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-14 ABS 35 35 37 35 14.57

812 MIGUEL LEGENTIL ANGEL REDUIT . H U-14 39 36 36 38 36 14.58

811 LOIC KONG KIT WAH ANGEL REDUIT . H U-14 36 37 36 38 37 15.22

401 Eli ANTOINE CREVE COEUR AC A H U-14 31 38 31 32 38 15.23

100 Loic DANIEL ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 ABS 39 39 41 39 15.56

477 JEVIN RAM BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-14 ABS 40 40 42 40 16.08

444 Yohan SARAH GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 41 41 41 43 41 16.24

413 Hussain HAULKOREE CREVE COEUR AC C H U-14 32 42 32 34 42 16.34

414 Jaudub MOHUR CREVE COEUR AC C H U-14 37 43 37 40 43 17.55

427 Erwan EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 45 44 44 44 44 18.12

44

CLASSEMENT CLUB : H U-14

RK L2 RK L1  
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

1 1 0 2 1

1 1 0 2 2

0

Category   : H U-14VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

244 Sebastien BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 2 1 1 1 1 12.47

255 Bhavesh BEECHOCK LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 1 2 1 1 2 12.54

254 Anthony SOBRAN LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 ABS 3 3 3 3 12.57

276 Noah ALKAY CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 4 4 4 5 4 12.58

231 Alvinio NABAB BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 6 5 5 6 5 13.04

303 Brian GOPAUL POUDRE D'OR AC A H U-16 3 6 3 3 6 13.07

246 Alexandre MONTAIGUE SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 11 7 7 7 7 13.08

256 Justin CATHERINE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 7 8 7 7 8 13.09

281 Tegarajen VYAPOOREE PL CENTAURS AC . H U-16 ABS 9 9 9 9 13.28

316 Jordan FELICITE ROSE HILL AC A H U-16 ABS 10 10 11 10 13.45

235 Bradley LAROSE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 9 11 9 9 11 14.00

227 Manoel CLAIR LA CAVERNE AC . H U-16 16 12 12 12 12 14.03

295 Loic LAMARQUE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 25 13 13 14 13 14.00

274 Jerzy BAVAJEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 12 14 12 12 14 14.14

329 TISHANT SANTHOO BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 15 15 15 15 14.20

261 Emmanuel LATOUR LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 19 16 16 17 16 14.32

831 Khevish PREMCHAND GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 ABS 17 17 18 17 14.36

291 Luciano JEAN R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 22 18 18 20 18 14.37

267 Yoan RADEGONDE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 50 19 19 22 19 14.38

258 Jean Loic PIEGRIECHE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 20 20 20 23 20 14.42

229 Jean Michel BABET MEDINE AC . H U-16 24 21 21 24 21 14.45

278 Warren MARIE CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-16 15 22 15 15 22 14.46

331 RAMISH SEEGOOLAM BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 23 23 25 23 14.53

241 Brian RANGASAMMY ROSE BELLE AC . H U-16 30 24 24 27 24 14.54

325 Yoan THEODORE ROSE HILL AC A H U-16 ABS 25 25 28 25 14.55

257 Mathieu DORO LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 23 26 23 25 26 15.03

259 Ansley MARTHE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 17 27 17 18 27 15.05

796 Jordan FIRMIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-16 29 28 28 31 28 15.06

304 Parmith OORIAH POUDRE D'OR AC A H U-16 27 29 27 30 29 15.07

532 Badal RAMNUNDUN SOUILLAC AC . H U-16 ABS 30 30 33 30 15.09

260 Ayush RUTAH LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 28 31 28 31 31 15.10

233 Ryan LAGAILLARDE HIGHLANDS AC . H U-16 31 32 31 34 32 15.18

294 Jetkin MENESSE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 33 33 33 35 33 15.22

337 NAYAM VELLIEN BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 34 34 36 34 15.23

247 Isaie PAUL SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 26 35 26 29 35 15.24

320 Warren SEVILLE ROSE HILL AC A H U-16 ABS 36 36 39 36 15.26

840 Jasmin JEREMY MEDINE AC . H U-16 ABS 37 37 41 37 15.41

336 BRANDON KWO BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 38 38 43 38 15.42

789 ISSAC GULIA SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 18 39 18 20 39 15.45

249 Henrique BERTHELOT SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 ABS 40 40 46 40 15.47

234 Khushillen MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . H U-16 37 41 37 41 41 15.48

271 Cedric AUGUSTIN LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 ABS 42 42 49 42 15.49

333 ZEPHIR LOIC BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 43 43 51 43 16.02

338 JORDAN FON SING BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 44 44 53 44 16.03

334 KUSHAL COONJIAL BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 45 45 55 45 16.05

330 AVISH LUCHANAH BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 46 46 57 46 16.07

279 Kenny MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-16 ABS 47 47 58 47 16.12

265 Harshil SADASING LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 38 48 38 43 48 16.24

232 Keshaven MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . H U-16 40 49 40 46 49 16.31

289 Thierry AURIANT GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 45 50 45 55 50 16.32

262 Johanson PERRINE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 42 51 42 49 51 16.39

236 Erwin MOOROOGEN CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 34 52 34 36 52 16.41

238 Steeven MACRIME CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 36 53 36 39 53 16.42

332 DIGVIJAY MUTHOORAH BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 54 54 65 54 16.44

228 Gerald DURSONIA PL RACERS  AC . H U-16 44 55 44 53 55 16.46

833 Lucas BADROODEENKHANLM WARRIORS AC . H U-16 ABS 56 56 66 56 16.52

300 Mathew Jordan QUIRIN ST REMY AC A H U-16 41 57 41 48 57 16.53

Category   : H U-16VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

Mauritius Athletics Association Page 5 12/02/2017



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : H U-16VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

335 SAMUEL RESPOY BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-16 ABS 58 58 69 58 16.56

324 Jarod CHEUNG KOON SHUNROSE HILL AC A H U-16 ABS 59 59 71 59 17.02

237 Samuel D'EAU CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 35 60 35 38 60 17.30

781 Geremie BODA GYMKHANA AC . H U-16 39 61 39 45 61 17.43

267 Yoan RADEGONDE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 50 62 50 61 62 18.18

308 Adriano PERMAL POUDRE D'OR AC A H U-16 ABS 63 63 73 63 18.23

243 Ansen VEERARAGOO CREVE COEUR AC . H U-16 48 64 48 59 64 18.32

264 Andrew L'ETANDRINE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 ABS 65 65 74 65 18.34

269 Sufyaan BAUBOOA LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 ABS 66 66 75 66 18.39

310 Denzel FANCHON BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 ABS 67 67 76 67 19.17

285 Atish GOYARAM GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 56 68 56 66 68 20.16

272 Alexandre L'ESPERANCE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 53 69 53 64 69 20.20

270 Eliam CHENGUBRAYDOO LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 49 70 49 60 70 20.57

266 Lucas RADEGONDE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 52 71 52 63 71 21.10

284 Mathieu FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 43 72 43 51 72 21.11

273 Wilkinson SAMEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 59 73 59 71 73 21.12

784 Steban COTTE GYMKHANA AC . H U-16 51 74 51 62 74 21.15

283 Wellan SAMIREDDY GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 58 75 58 69 75 21.19

297 Fabrice VERLOPPE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 57 76 57 68 76 21.57

76

CLASSEMENT CLUB : H U-16

TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGUE

0 1 2 0 3

0 2 1 0 3

0 3 NR 0 N/A

0 4 5 0 9

4

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES

Mauritius Athletics Association Page 6 12/02/2017



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

524 Sendy JEAN PIERRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 2 1 1 1 1 16.19

508 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . H U-18 ABS 2 2 2 2 16.20

550 Pravish JHOWRY CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 3 3 3 3 3 17.02

527 Jean Baptiste MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 4 4 4 4 4 17.17

825 Avinash DOOKHEE ROSE HILL AC A H U-18 7 5 5 5 5 17.45

556 Loic MARIETTE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 5 6 5 5 6 18.01

547 Ashley MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 6 7 6 7 7 18.12

839 Nando FAVORY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-16 ABS 8 8 8 8 18.14

525 Michael EDOUARD CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 10 9 9 10 9 18.15

502 Hugo PHILIPPE PL RACERS  AC . H U-18 14 10 10 12 10 18.28

555 Jason MARIETTE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 23 11 11 13 11 18.39

538 Levish GOKOOL ROSE HILL AC A H U-18 11 12 11 13 12 18.40

571 Jeremy COTTE BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-18 ABS 13 13 15 13 18.51

552 Tanzeer MOOSAJEE GYMKHANA AC . H U-18 9 14 9 10 14 18.57

554 Jean Yann TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC . H U-18 ABS 15 15 16 15 19.04

559 Rody MEUNIER R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 45 16 16 17 16 19.27

557 Emilio L'AIGUILLE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 8 17 8 8 17 19.35

536 Shaun BASTOPCHAN ROSE HILL AC A H U-18 22 18 18 19 18 19.39

512 Fabien LASCAR ROSE BELLE AC . H U-18 20 19 19 21 19 19.40

523 Jason BELCOURT LM WARRIORS AC A H U-18 19 20 19 21 20 19.50

546 Hanson ANTONIO CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 21 21 21 23 21 19.52

570 Nirish GUNEEA BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-18 ABS 22 22 24 22 19.53

515 Dylan LEONIDE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-18 ABS 23 23 25 23 19.57

544 Adrien CORET CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 17 24 17 18 24 20.02

526 Cedric NATCHOU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 24 25 24 26 25 20.09

529 Bradley DABY CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 28 26 26 28 26 20.10

504 Tigmanshu GHOORAH MEDINE AC . H U-18 18 27 18 19 27 20.15

518 Hemraz POORUN LM WARRIORS AC A H U-18 25 28 25 27 28 20.20

519 Cyril RASOAMANANA LM WARRIORS AC A H U-18 37 29 29 29 29 20.36

531 Gregory DELETRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 32 30 30 30 30 20.53

530 Gael BERNARD CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 30 31 30 30 31 21.20

822 Yannick POKHUN SOUILLAC AC . H U-18 ABS 32 32 32 32 21.22

509 Aurelien DAUGNETTE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-18 43 33 33 33 33 21.25

797 Jeremy PAUL PL RACERS  AC . H U-18 38 34 34 34 34 22.00

548 Sebastien MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 34 35 34 34 35 22.01

551 Adriano SANSYEUX CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 39 36 36 36 36 22.02

510 Alexandre THUMIAH CPE HARLEM AC . H U-18 42 37 37 37 37 22.31

572 Shiloh PAUL CPE HARLEM AC . H U-18 ABS 38 38 38 38 22.47

520 Owen PIEGRIECHE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-18 44 39 39 39 39 22.57

578 Hemant HURLOLL BOULET ROUGE AC . H U-18 ABS 40 40 40 40 23.45

533 Mathieu EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 ABS 41 41 41 41 24.47

818 Alexandre NATCHOU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 ABS 42 42 42 42 24.48

42

CLASSEMENT CLUB : H U-18

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1   
TOTAL 

LEAGUE

0 1 2 0 3

0 2 NR 0 N/A

0 1 1 0 2

0 1 3 0 4

2

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES

Category   : H U-18VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 TotalRANGRg ChMPerf ChM

623 Dhavind CUSTNEA PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 3 1 1 1 1 20.42

621 Stephano LAGAITE PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 5 2 2 2 2 20.54

624 Jean David MOUTOU PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 4 3 3 3 3 21.24

645 Jean Noel  LABONNE ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 6 4 4 4 4 21.39

817 Aaron MONPLÉ CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 11 5 5 5 5 21.56

637 Alessandro LESTE ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 7 6 6 6 6 21.58

644 Robbie  PYNDIAH ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 9 7 7 7 7 22.31

577 Emmanuel FARON CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-20 ABS 8 8 8 8 22.37

501 Cedric MUNGTAH LA CAVERNE AC . H U-20 12 9 9 10 9 22.56

634 Chetan KISSOONDOYAL LM WARRIORS AC . H U-20 14 10 10 11 10 23.01

649 Sohail JEEANODY CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 17 11 11 12 11 23.05

642 Adrien PIEGRIECHE ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 15 12 12 13 12 23.20

647 Ezegel DUPRÉ CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 16 13 13 14 13 23.32

793 Steven CHIMPA CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-20 19 14 14 15 14 23.52

575 Dikesh HODHARRY BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-20 ABS 15 15 16 15 23.55

620 Bradley COLLET PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 ABS 16 16 17 16 23.59

629 Rosario TOUCHE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-20 23 17 17 18 17 24.40

792 Wassem PEEBACCUS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-20 21 18 18 19 18 25.42

646 Adrien MURDAY ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 22 19 19 20 19 26.00

650 Nathan LE BON CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 24 20 20 21 20 26.07

640 Dylan RAMSAMY ROSE HILL AC . H U-20 ABS 21 21 23 21 27.07

628 Yoanne BARRY CPE HARLEM AC . H U-20 26 22 22 24 22 27.08

821 Davish JAGDAWA PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 20 23 20 21 23 27.20

652 Mischael SANHOBOA CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 8 24 8 8 24 28.50

574 Cedric EDOUARD BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-20 ABS 25 25 25 25 29.15

627 Sebastien RABAYE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-20 29 26 26 26 26 29.49

622 Denovan CHU YUK YEAN PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 28 27 27 27 27 29.50

27

CLASSEMENT CLUB : H U-20

TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1 RK L2 RK L3

TOTAL 

LEAGUE

0 1 1 0 2

0 1 2 N/A

Category   : H U-20VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 TotalRANGRg ChMPerf ChM

827 Jean Luc VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . H SR ABS 1 1 1 1 25.43

2 Nitish JHUGURSING PL RACERS  AC A H SR 5 2 2 2 2 26.12

3 Samuel VIEILLEUSE PL RACERS  AC A H SR 3 3 3 3 3 26.14

43 Dylan CONSTANCE GYMKHANA AC A H SR 7 4 4 4 4 26.20

55 Daryll SAULICK QB PAVILLON AC . H SR ABS 5 5 6 5 26.28

50 Nilesh CHUTTOO QB PAVILLON AC . H SR 8 6 6 7 6 26.37

5 Jean Daniel MAURICE PL RACERS  AC A H SR 9 7 7 9 7 27.26

4 Yaaseen KAHAR PL RACERS  AC A H SR ABS 8 8 10 8 27.32

40 Christophe MARENA GYMKHANA AC A H SR 10 9 9 11 9 27.37

835 Devanand MAUNICK FAUCON FLACQ AC . H SR ABS 10 10 12 10 27.50

15 Stephane ANTOINETTE PL RACERS  AC B H SR ABS 11 11 13 11 27.50

27 Kenny LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 25 12 12 14 12 27.55

34 Ashley PITCHIA CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 4 13 4 4 13 28.09

30 Olivier BUSSAC ROSE HILL AC A H SR 28 14 14 16 14 28.18

1 Vikash NARAIN PL RACERS  AC A H SR 6 15 6 7 15 28.48

47 Ashley BOODHOOA GYMKHANA AC A H SR ABS 16 16 19 16 29.06

816 Dimitri SEECHURN CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 13 17 13 15 17 29.21

38 Julien PIERRE CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 14 18 14 16 18 29.31

576 Laurent L'ENTETE BEAU BASSIN AC . H SR ABS 19 19 23 19 29.48

21 Jonathan COTTE MEDINE AC . H SR 15 20 15 18 20 30.01

805 Soobhany BISSESSUR LM WARRIORS AC . H SR 23 21 21 26 21 30.11

7 Darell MYRTHILL PL RACERS  AC A H SR 18 22 18 22 22 30.20

6 Edwardo SALVARA PL RACERS  AC A H SR ABS 23 23 28 23 30.46

28 Roshan TEELUCK ROSE HILL AC A H SR 16 24 16 19 24 30.50

815 Josian MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 21 25 21 26 25 31.05

8 Joseph DAVASGAUM PL RACERS  AC A H SR 20 26 20 25 26 31.27

23 Christone BERRY CPE HARLEM AC . H SR 17 27 17 21 27 31.29

52 Jean Charles COLLET QB PAVILLON AC . H SR ABS 28 28 30 28 31.43

49 Rivesh GOOROOCHURN QB PAVILLON AC . H SR 24 29 24 29 29 32.02

54 Clive PETIT QB PAVILLON AC . H SR 19 30 19 23 30 33.56

24 David TREVEDY CPE HARLEM AC . H SR ABS 31 31 33 31 34.39

11 Olivier BISSESSUR PL RACERS  AC B H SR 30 32 30 32 32 35.13

806 Quincy DAVAJEE GYMKHANA AC A H SR 29 33 29 31 33 37.22

13 Christopher COLLIN PL RACERS  AC B H SR ABS 34 34 34 34 37.42

26

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Seniors (H)

RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAG
RK LEAGUE

1 NR 0 N/A NR

2 NR 1 N/A NR

1 1 0 2 #N/A

2

Category   : Seniors (H)VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANG
Rg 

ChM
Perf ChM

800 Jean Paul TRIPPIER QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 1 1 1 1 1 20.45

68 Laval MARJOLIN ROSE HILL AC . H MAS 2 2 2 2 2 20.59

85 Janot FRA GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 3 3 3 3 3 21.52

75 Khalid JEEANODY CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 6 4 4 4 4 22.04

69 Richard RAYNALD ROSE HILL AC . H MAS 9 5 5 5 5 22.54

89 Goinsamy SANASEE GYMKHANA AC A H MAS ABS 6 6 7 6 23.14

74 Barnard DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 5 7 5 5 7 24.01

93 Sailesh RAMSAHA CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 10 8 8 8 8 24.10

83 Balraj JAGLALL PL CENTAURS AC A H MAS 11 9 9 9 9 24.33

81 Sanjeev COONJBEEHARRY PL CENTAURS AC A H MAS ABS 10 10 10 10 24.44

92 Stephano LADOCILE ST REMY AC . H MAS 13 11 11 11 11 24.57

88 Rainee SONOO GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 12 12 12 12 12 25.38

86 Ameer NEERMAL GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 14 13 13 13 13 25.56

795 Hemduthsing MUNNHURUN GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 18 14 14 14 14 26.03

61 Jean Yves CRETIN PL RACERS  AC A H MAS 17 15 15 15 15 26.10

63 Jean David BAGNATH PL RACERS  AC A H MAS 15 16 15 15 16 26.30

807 Michael LAPIN QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 20 17 17 17 17 28.01

97 Jonathan BAZERQUE ST REMY AC . H MAS ABS 18 18 18 18 28.36

778 Gerard POKUN QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 21 19 19 19 19 30.26

96 Ramesh RAMCHURN ST REMY AC . H MAS ABS 20 20 20 20 30.27

20

Category   : H MastersVITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

351 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 1 1 1 1 1 5.52

356 Grace DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-12 3 2 2 2 2 5.59

373 Wilona RAMASAWMY ROSE HILL AC . D U-12 ABS 3 3 3 3 6.13

350 Anne Laure FAVORI BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 4 4 4 4 4 6.33

392 Tatiana CUPIDON ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 5 5 5 5 5 6.58

352 Eloise COLLIN BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 6 6 6 6 6 7.12

359 Suhayla SAUKALOO GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 8 7 7 7 7 7.13

358 Elkana FRA GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 9 8 8 8 8 7.15

376 Lea PIEGRIECHE LM WARRIORS AC A D U-12 10 9 9 9 9 7.16

362 Milena BRELU BRELU GYMKHANA AC B D U-12 11 10 10 10 10 7.17

775 Kimberley PARSON ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 26 11 11 11 11 7.43

820 Ivana BESAGNE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-12 ABS 12 12 12 12 7.49

378 Nandini RINGASAWMY LM WARRIORS AC A D U-12 17 13 13 13 13 8.03

357 Vedisha MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 15 14 14 14 14 8.04

364 Elisa SARAH GYMKHANA AC B D U-12 20 15 15 16 15 8.10

389 Oceane ALEXANDRINE ST REMY AC A D U-12 25 16 16 17 16 8.17

388 Jolita CHARLOT ST REMY AC A D U-12 ABS 17 17 19 17 8.19

394 Selena KONG KIT WAH BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 14 18 14 14 18 8.30

363 Kenza LAFOLLE GYMKHANA AC B D U-12 22 19 19 21 19 8.37

379 Gwendoline JAMAL LM WARRIORS AC A D U-12 18 20 18 20 20 9.11

361 Angelina LAFOLLE GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 19 21 19 21 21 9.12

377 Marie Eliana PIEGRIECHE LM WARRIORS AC A D U-12 23 22 22 23 22 9.19

393 Amalia GABRIEL ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 27 23 23 24 23 9.37

372 Ilona SERRET CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-12 16 24 16 17 24 9.42

371 Keishya FARON CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-12 ABS 25 25 26 25 10.00

395 Sephora CHARLOT ST REMY AC . D U-12 24 26 24 25 26 10.02

360 Darshita RAMPHUL GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 ABS 27 27 27 27 10.04

770 Chloe ALEXANDRE ST REMY AC . D U-12 29 28 28 28 28 10.27

387 Estesie ECUMOIRE ST REMY AC A D U-12 30 29 29 29 29 11.54

29

CLASSEMENT CLUB : D U-12

RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

1 1 0 2 1

1 0 N/A NR

1 0 N/A NR

0

Category   : D U-12VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

209 Anastasia MARS ROSE HILL AC . D U-14 1 1 1 1 1 7.07

181 Lachona GATEAU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 2 2 2 2 2 7.21

217 Vania JHURGAN SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 6 3 3 3 3 7.33

421 Jordan L'OLIVE ROSE HILL AC A D U-14 ABS 4 4 5 4 7.37

182 Celeste ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 8 5 5 6 5 7.59

771 Emilie BAZERQUE ST REMY AC . D U-14 7 6 6 7 6 8.01

462 Jemie DOMISE ROSE HILL AC B D U-14 ABS 7 7 8 7 8.03

180 Anais PHARMASSE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 3 8 3 3 8 8.14

186 Anais LESTE LA CAVERNE AC . D U-14 9 9 9 9 9 8.34

465 Kimberley KISTNAH BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-14 ABS 10 10 10 10 8.36

461 Maeva THEVENEY ROSE HILL AC B D U-14 ABS 11 11 11 11 8.38

222 Megane CROUCHE ST REMY AC . D U-14 11 12 11 11 12 8.40

185 Aurelie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC . D U-14 ABS 13 13 14 13 9.04

467 Maeva CHARLOT BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-14 ABS 14 14 15 14 9.15

192 Erica BRELU BRELU GYMKHANA AC . D U-14 18 15 15 16 15 9.16

183 Gwenaelle LAJEUNESSE CPE HARLEM AC . D U-14 12 16 12 13 16 9.31

210 Sabrina COLLET LM WARRIORS AC A D U-14 19 17 17 19 17 9.35

206 Lorena VICTORINE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-14 16 18 16 18 18 9.38

207 Kristie BRELU BRELU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-14 ABS 19 19 21 19 9.43

191 Keshree GOYARAM GYMKHANA AC . D U-14 ABS 20 20 22 20 10.03

203 Diane MOIRT CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-14 17 21 17 19 21 10.04

184 Laurie ANDRÉ CPE HARLEM AC . D U-14 15 22 15 16 22 10.29

464 Selena D'EAU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 ABS 23 23 26 23 10.45

187 Olivia LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . D U-14 20 24 20 22 24 11.04

466 Kassandra LACOUR BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-14 ABS 25 25 28 25 11.17

830 Marie Noemie MAVOUSE ST REMY AC . D U-14 ABS 26 26 30 26 11.38

213 Anielle PETIT LM WARRIORS AC A D U-14 23 27 23 26 27 12.10

193 Tania DURHONE GYMKHANA AC . D U-14 21 28 21 24 28 12.57

211 Jahmilia MARIE JEANNE LM WARRIORS AC A D U-14 ABS 29 29 32 29 13.04

761 Reshma LUKHOA R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D U-14 26 30 26 30 30 13.20

780 Inasta PERLE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-14 22 31 22 25 31 14.13

220 Alexia VALAYOODUM SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 25 32 25 28 32 14.14

32

CLASSEMENT CLUB : D U-14

RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGU
RK LEAGUE

N/A NR

0

Category   : D U-14VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2  Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

808 Melina CHUTTOO ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 1 1 1 1 1 9.45

661 Anne Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-16 2 2 2 2 2 10.00

841 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-16 ABS 3 3 3 3 10.32

692 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 5 4 4 5 4 10.36

824 Annaelle BAZERQUE CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 8 5 5 6 5 10.47

678 Oceane MOIRT CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 20 6 6 7 6 10.55

703 M. Kerina Joanne LOUIS ST REMY AC A D U-16 3 7 3 3 7 10.57

690 Ivanah DESSCANN ROSE HILL AC . D U-16 14 8 8 10 8 11.01

313 Megane SOUAVE ROSE HILL AC A D U-16 ABS 9 9 11 9 11.02

705 Anne Sophy ROUSSETY ST REMY AC A D U-16 12 10 10 12 10 11.03

721 Elsa EDMOND ST REMY AC B D U-16 ABS 11 11 13 11 11.04

685 Paquerette MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 6 12 6 7 12 11.07

664 Julie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 7 13 7 9 13 11.12

768 SHANIA GAULAMALLEE LM WARRIORS AC . D U-16 17 14 14 14 14 11.30

307 Julia SALOMALAY ROSE HILL AC A D U-16 ABS 15 15 15 15 11.40

686 Megane SARAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 22 16 16 16 16 11.58

676 Chloe CHATON CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 19 17 17 17 17 12.01

707 Melissa RAMTANON ST REMY AC A D U-16 18 18 18 18 18 12.08

717 Megane ANNIBAL ST REMY AC B D U-16 ABS 19 19 19 19 12.19

813 LAUIRE EMILIE ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 23 20 20 20 20 12.20

717 Megane ANNIBAL ST REMY AC B D U-16 ABS 21 21 21 21 12.27

813 LAUIRE EMILIE ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 23 22 22 23 22 12.32

767 FLORINDA GANGOO LM WARRIORS AC . D U-16 28 23 23 24 23 12.39

667 Milena NICLAIR CPE HARLEM AC . D U-16 ABS 24 24 25 24 12.41

683 Melissa BRU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 21 25 21 21 25 12.43

829 Megane SIRANE GYMKHANA AC . D U-16 ABS 26 26 28 26 12.52

665 Laurine LAROSE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 27 27 27 29 27 13.07

697 Megane JAMEERBACCUS MAHEBOURG AC B D U-16 34 28 28 30 28 1.09

709 Anasthasia QUINT POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-16 ABS 29 29 31 29 13.19

688 Melanie CATHERINE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 30 30 30 32 30 13.22

706 Almandina ACHILLE ST REMY AC A D U-16 24 31 24 25 31 13.24

242 Faith JOLICOEUR ROSE HILL AC A D U-16 ABS 32 32 34 32 13.33

675 Danishta ANNUNTO CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 25 33 25 27 33 13.49

176 Amanda VEEREN ANGEL REDUIT . D U-14 ABS 34 34 37 34 14.01

701 Khristi POKHUN MAHEBOURG AC . D U-16 ABS 35 35 38 35 14.03

682 Tania HECTOR CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 32 36 32 34 36 14.05

722 Chloe ARELE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 ABS 37 37 41 37 14.16

680 Steffy BAPOMME CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 31 38 31 33 38 14.20

662 Celine ROQUE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 ABS 39 39 44 39 14.24

693 Marie VIRGINIE MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 36 40 36 40 40 14.35

298 Jade JOLICOEUR ROSE HILL AC A D U-16 ABS 41 41 45 41 14.40

226 Laeticia TROUBADOUR ROSE HILL AC A D U-16 ABS 42 42 46 42 14.43

832 Trishty MADHEWOO LM WARRIORS AC . D U-16 ABS 43 43 47 43 15.01

681 Sherry FARON CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 ABS 44 44 48 44 15.02

720 Alison FAUVRELLE ST REMY AC B D U-16 ABS 45 45 49 45 15.07

769 BEATRICE FANFAN LM WARRIORS AC . D U-16 33 46 33 36 46 15.22

712 Aurelie PLACATHOSE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-16 ABS 47 47 50 47 15.29

687 Anastasia DAUPHIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 37 48 37 41 48 15.31

663 Chloe MAGDELEINE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 ABS 49 49 51 49 15.43

318 Julia JOSEPH MAHEBOURG AC . D U-16 ABS 50 50 52 50 16.17

699 Emilia DAUPHINE MAHEBOURG AC B D U-16 35 51 35 38 51 16.20

718 Melina JOYEUSE ST REMY AC B D U-16 ABS 52 52 53 52 16.22

673 Urvashi MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC . D U-16 ABS 53 53 54 53 16.33

779 Julie ALAIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 38 54 38 43 54 17.00

694 Anaelle BABET MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 ABS 55 55 55 55 17.09

38

Category   : D U-16VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

Mauritius Athletics Association Page 13 12/02/2017



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2  Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

Category   : D U-16VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLASSEMENT CLUB : D U-16

RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

1 NR N/A NR

1 N/A NR

1 N/A NR

0

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

590 Angelica NATCHOO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 1 1 1 1 1 15.04

584 Maeva SISAFE PL RACERS  AC . D U-18 2 2 2 2 2 15.59

602 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-18 4 3 3 3 3 16.19

588 Yasreen MULOOLAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 3 4 3 3 4 17.34

591 Estelle FAIVRE ROSE HILL AC . D U-18 7 5 5 5 5 17.41

583 Anne Seline CHOWREEMOOTOOCPE HARLEM AC . D U-18 6 6 6 7 6 17.55

601 Aurelie BAPTISTE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-18 5 7 5 5 7 18.22

605 Bethanie OKIM ST REMY AC . D U-18 ABS 8 8 8 8 18.39

582 Devora SAMINADAS CPE HARLEM AC . D U-18 8 9 8 8 9 18.40

580 Claire LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . D U-18 10 10 10 10 10 18.52

593 Rebeka DUMAS ST REMY AC . D U-18 ABS 11 11 11 11 19.14

579 Eloise GODIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 ABS 12 12 13 12 20.01

600 Aurelie PLACATHOSE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-18 ABS 13 13 14 13 20.20

604 Lawrence BROSSIER CPE HARLEM AC . D U-18 ABS 14 14 15 14 21.39

586 Annielle MARIANNE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D U-18 11 15 11 11 15 22.01

834 Megane BRUSSE LM WARRIORS AC . D U-18 ABS 16 16 16 16 22.53

823 Charlene BERTHELOT SOUILLAC AC . D U-18 ABS 17 17 17 17 24.17

17

CLASSEMENT CLUB : D U-18

RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

1 N/A NR

1 N/A NR

0

Category   : D U-18VITAL Cross Country 2nd Leg : Saturday 11th February 2017 - Alteo, Flacq

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE 2015

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L2 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

743 Sabrina RABOT ROSE BELLE AC . D SR 1 1 1 1 1 25.20

740 Rachel MICHEL CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-20 2 2 2 2 2 28.33

742 Emilie CESAR CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-20 3 3 3 3 3 29.10

744 Edlette ESPIEGLE GYMKHANA AC . D SR 5 4 4 4 4 30.08

760 Pascaline VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . D SR ABS 5 5 6 5 30.38

734 Aurelia MERLE PL RACERS  AC A D U-20 4 6 4 4 6 31.15

732 Beatrice NOVAL PL RACERS  AC A D U-20 ABS 7 7 8 7 32.03

733 Shannen SAHYE PL RACERS  AC A D U-20 6 8 6 7 8 32.32

747 Angela HO YEUN KI ROSE HILL AC . D SR ABS 9 9 10 9 32.52

741 Bharisha SEEVEN CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-20 7 10 7 8 10 34.02

10

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Jr/Sr (D)

RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGU

E

RK LEAGUE

1 1 0 2 1

0

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 4 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

483 Christianne LOUIS GYMKHANA AC . D MAS ABS 1 1 1 1 20.33

481 Joelle COTTE PL RACERS  AC . D MAS 1 2 1 1 2 22.55

482 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . D MAS 3 3 3 4 3 25.14

99 Coryse AUFRAY ROSE BELLE AC . D MAS ABS 4 4 5 4 25.33

838 Tharuna JEETAH FAUCON FLACQ AC . D MAS ABS 5 5 7 5 25.43

480 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC . D MAS 2 6 2 3 6 25.50

486 Elise IDRIS ST PIERRE AC . D MAS 4 7 4 5 7 26.19

484 Monique AREQUION CPE WARRIORS AC . D MAS 5 8 5 7 8 31.44

8

MAS (D)
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